XXVI Sveti Nikola
Nis, 16 - 17/12/2017

Event 5
16/12/2017 - 10:28

Men, 400m Medley

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 1

2 BOROJEVIC, Djorjde
3 DIMCIC, Lazar

4 DERKOSKI, Filip

5 STOJANOSKI, Andrej
6 STOJANOVSKI, Andrej

YB

04
02
00
94
04

Pk Poseidon Paracin

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
PK Beta

PK Beta

5:24.41
4:51.00
4:51.55
5:35.77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

19/12/2017 11:07 - Page 1



